Contract Awards for May 2022

$ Amount Vendor Na i Postal Options Options
Code Left Used
47657 05/10/2022 ITRON SOFTWARE LICENSE, MAINTENANCE, AND SUPPORT $ 3,000,000.00 [ITRON, INC. LIBERTY LAKE 99019
47701 05/10/2022 REMITTANCE PROCESSING SYSTEM $ 1,343,835.00 [MAVRO IMAGING LLC WESTAMPTON 08060
47706 05/24/2022 QUEUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES $ 1,200,000.00 |{Q- MATIC CORPORATION  |[DULUTH 30096
47707 05/10/2022 SIMULATOR INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND UPGRADE $ 3,566,600.00 |WESTERN SERVICES FREDERICK 21703
CORPORATION
47708 05/10/2022 ABOVEGROUND STORAGE TANK/CONTAINER CORROSION AND $ 4,375,000.00 |PACIFIC ENGINEERING & |FRESNO 93727
INTEGRITY TESTING SERVICES CONSULTING, INC.
47714 05/10/2022 PRESCRIPTION SAFETY EYEWEAR SERVICES - VISION SERVICE PLAN  |$  691,200.00 |VISION SERVICE PLAN LONG BEACH 90815
01465 022 05/19/2022 "HONDA" PARTS AND SERVICE, ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS $ 96,000.00 |GOUDY HONDA ALHAMBRA 91801 0 2
01478 023 05/02/2022 SNAP ON PROFESSIONAL GRADE TOOLS AND DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT |$  250,000.00 [SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL, A |[KENOSHA 53141 0 2
DIV
01809 022 05/02/2022 SERVICES FOR PAVEMENT AND CURB CUTTING $ 2,925,060.00 |PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM 92803 0 2
01935 022 05/10/2022 SUPPLIES, EMERGENCY, MISCELLANEOUS SURVIVAL SUPPLIES $  161,600.00 [SOS SURVIVAL PRODUCTS, |VAN NUYS 91406 0 2
INC
01990 022 05/17/2022 SERVICE AND REPAIR, DOORS - HANGAR, ROLL-UP, PED GATE $  125,000.00 [VORTEX INDUSTRIES INC. [INGLEWOOD 90301 0 2
02005 022 05/02/2022 TOOLS AND PRODUCTS $ 5,000,000.00 [HILTI, INCORPORATED TULSA 74146 0 2
02023 022 05/11/2022 MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS FOR BARREL LOCKS AND RING $ 27,000.00 |REXNORD INDUSTRIES LLC [CUDAHY 53110 0 2
ASSEMBLIES
02045 023 05/17/2022 TELECOM WIRE-CABLE INFLOOR DUCT FITTINGS $ 21,200.00 |ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC BURBANK 91504 0 2
SUPPLY CO.
02048 022 05/13/2022 HERBICIDES, INSECTICIDES, AND RODENTICIDES $ 14,300.00 [TARGET SPECIALTY SANTA FE SPRINGS [90670 0 2
PRODUCTS, INC
02057 022 05/31/2022 VACUUM EXCAVATION SERVICE, FULLY OPERATED AND MAINTAINED $ 5,000,000.00 [C BELOW, INC CHINO 91710 0 2
02090 023 05/31/2022 FIBER OPTIC JUMPER CABLES $ 21,600.00 |ELECTREP, INC SAN CARLOS 94070 0 2
02092 023 05/23/2022 PAD, STRIPPING $ 27,800.00 [TOOLS 4 INDUSTRY PACIFIC PALISADES |90272 0 2
02130 023 05/04/2022 GLOVES, WORK AND DRIVER $  188,515.00 [STAUFFER GLOVE & RED HILL 18076 0 2
SAFETY
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02132 012 05/02/2022 PLUMBING SUPPLIES $ 3,600,000.00 |[PLUMBING AND LOS ANGELES 90039 1 1
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

02242 012 05/10/2022 LARGE FORMAT PLOTTERS, SUPPLIES $ 50,000.00 |ARC IMAGING RESOURCES |[MONTEREY PARK 91754 1 1

02255 012 05/24/2022 MAKO TRAILER MAINTENANCE $ 11,250.00 |[EXTREME SAFETY CARSON 90746 1 1

02277 012 05/19/2022 PESTICIDES AND HERBICIDES $ 195,665.00 |INUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, [ANAHEIM 92801 1 1
INC

02287 012 05/02/2022 CYBERSECURITY RISK INFORMATION SHARING PROGRAM $ 250,000.00 [NORTH AMERICAN ATLANTA 30326 1 1
ELECTRIC

02299 012 05/02/2022 OWENS LAKE STAINLESS STEEL PIPE & FITTINGS $ 459,199.00 [SANTA FE WIN WATER SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 1 1

02306B012 05/31/2022 TAPPING SLEEVES $ 718,572.00 S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 1 1

02307 012 05/02/2022 GALVANIZING SERVICES FOR STEEL MATERIALS $ 1,130,566.00 |CALWEST GALVANIZING LONG BEACH 90810 1 1
CORP

02310 012 05/26/2022 RAILROAD SPUR INSPECTION $ 139,800.00 [BALFOUR BEATTY LA VERNE 91750 1 1
INFRASTRUCTURE,

02328 012 05/04/2022 SERVICE SADDLES $ 1,228,978.58 (S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 1 1

02349A013 05/31/2022 FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESORIES AND SUPPLIES $ 1,055,000.00 (WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. |SANTA FE SPRINGS (90670 1 1

02349C013 05/23/2022 FALL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT, ACCESORIES AND SUPPLIES $ 260,000.00 |VER SALES, INC. BURBANK 91504 1 1

02350 013 05/09/2022 SHADE, NECK AND FLAG, DANGER $ 16,000.00 [HOPE SAFETY SUPPLY DIAMOND BAR 91765 1 1

02351 013 05/03/2022 INDUSTRIAL PAINT, ENAMEL, PRIMER, SEALER AND THINNER $ 486,577.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765 1 1

02363 012 05/31/2022 GROVE HEAVY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT WITH RELATED $ 5,000,000.00 |WESTERN PACIFIC CRANE |FONTANA 92335 0 1

ACCESSORIES &

02376 013 05/31/2022 LUMBER, STRIPS, SCANTLING AND PLANKS, DOUGLAS FIR $ 161,626.00 [VAN MATRE LUMBER CO., |FONTANA 92331 1 1
INC.

02564 2 05/09/2022 SVC, MAINT, CALIBRTN & CERTIF OF FUME HOODS & BIOHAZARD $ 21,000.00 |CEPA ONTARIO 91761 2 0

CABINETS
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02568 2 05/19/2022 BAG, POLYETHYLENE AND RECEPTACLE LINER $ 157,414.00 |AMMMM, INC RANCHO PALOS 90275 2 0
VERDES
02575 2 05/04/2022 THERMAL DIFFUSED GALVANIZED NUTS AND BOLTS $ 2,283,675.00 [WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. |[SANTA FE SPRINGS |90670 2 0
02583 2 05/12/2022 CONCRETE PUMPS, FULLY OPERATED AND MAINTAINED $ 1,817,103.00 [MERLI CONCRETE GARDENA 90247 2 0
PUMPING
02589 2 05/06/2022 SERVICES, TESTING, URINE, DRUG, BLOOD, AND CHEMISTRY $ 62,000.00 |PACIFIC TOXICOLOGY CHATSWORTH 91311 2 0
02591 2 05/03/2022 INDUSTRIAL TOOLS AND SUPPLIES $ 59,000.00 |MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723 2 0
02595 2 05/04/2022 METER LOCKBOXES AND KEYS $ 32,000.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835 2 0
DISTRIBUTORS
02597 2 05/06/2022 PARTS, TRUCK, "INTERNATIONAL" - INDEPENDENCE, CALIFORNIA $ 85,000.00 WESTERN TRUCK LOS ANGELES 90003 2 0
EXCHANGE
02600 2 05/18/2022 PUMP, SUMP, SUBMERSIBLE $ 216,150.00 [BRAX COMPANY INC VALLEY CENTER 92082 2 0
02601 2 05/17/2022 SERVICES, MONITOR FIRE PROTECTION AND FIRE ALARM $ 25,000.00 |POST ALARM SYSTEMS ARCADIA 91066 2 0
INC.
02605 2 05/02/2022 LUMBER, DOUGLAS FIR, REDWOOD AND PLYWOOD $ 313,573.00 |CSTS MARINA DEL REY 90292 2 0
02606A 2 05/03/2022 INSURANCE POLICY ANNUAL PREMIUMS FOR FINANCIAL RISK $ 4,700,000.00 [AON RISK INS SERVICES LOS ANGELES 90017
EXPOSURE WEST INC
02606B 2 05/03/2022 INSURANCE POLICY ANNUAL PREMIUMS FOR FINANCIAL RISK MUTUAL OF OMAHA OMAHA 68175
EXPOSURE
02607 2 05/10/2022 TAPE, VARIOUS TYPES, AND EPOXY PRIMER $ 118,000.00 [PROTECTION PITTSBURGH 94565 0 1
ENGINEERING
02609 2 05/17/2022 RENTAL AND SERVICES, PORTABLE TOILET & HANDWASH STATION, $ 150,000.00 [UNITED SITE SERVICES OF |[NORTH LAS VEGAS |89032 2 0
NEVADA
02612 2 05/03/2022 RENTAL, BARE, INTERMITTENT, DEHUMIDIFIER EQUIPMENT $ 138,000.00 [HERC RENTALS, INC. NORTH HOLLYWOOD (91601 2 0
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02617 2 05/19/2022 TRANSFORMERS, CAPACITOR VOLTAGE, FOR VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS | $ 1,013,400.00 |WORLD PRIMA GROUP INC. |RANCHO PALOS 90275
VERDES

02618 2 05/10/2022 MISCELLANEOUS RF ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS $ 14,200.00 |UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS (91748

02619 2 05/17/2022 FOOTWEAR $ 185,000.00 |[BOTACH, INC LAS VEGAS 89103

02621 2 05/27/2022 WATER METER PARTS, "NEPTUNE" $ 130,500.00 |FERGUSON ENTERPRISES |POMONA 91766
LLC

02623 2 05/31/2022 PARTS, WATER METER, "BADGER" $ 111,600.00 |GLOBAL MICROSYSTEMS [WOODLAND HILLS 91367

02624 2 05/12/2022 SERVICES, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE, CLIMATE CONTROL, BISHOP, CA| $ 26,000.00 |DEAN'S PLUMBING & BISHOP 93514
HEATING

02626 2 05/11/2022 BISHOP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $ 80,000.00 |BISHOP CHAMBER OF BISHOP 93514
COMMERCE

02627 2 05/24/2022 IVOS SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT $ 126,300.00 |VENTIV TECHNOLOGY INC [SAN RAMON 94583

02633 2 05/20/2022 SERVICES, MAINTENANCE, FOR CHILLERS, HVAC CONTROLS $ 114,000.00 |MESA ENERGY SYSTEMS  [IRVINE 92618
INC

05513 2 05/31/2022 SEWER HC REMODELING FOR THE CITY TRUNK LINE NORTH UNIT 1 $ 1,565,271.00 |GRBCON, INC. BALDWIN PARK 91706

PROJECT
05514 2 05/17/2022 PASADENA WATER QUALITY LABORATORY HVAC REFURBISHMENT $ 2,468,039.00 |[ATHENA ENGINEERING, INC|SAN DIMAS 91773
PROJECT

23878 2 05/04/2022 ON-SITE SERVICES FOR MAINTENANCE & CALIBERATION $ 5,550.00 [GEOCOMP CORPORATION |ACTON 01720

24035 2 05/03/2022 DEVICE, SANITIZING $ 9,978.00 [SIGNFASTIC ONTARIO 91761

24036 2 05/04/2022 CARTRIDGES $ 3,523.00 [HAYES AUTOMATION, INC. |ROLLING HILLS 90274

ESTATE
24037 2 05/02/2022 NUTS AND SCREWS $ 2,206.00 |TMK FASTENERS LLC CORONA 92879
24038 2 05/02/2022 ANALYZER, SODIUM $ 3,330.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
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24039 2 05/02/2022 BRUSHES $ 616.00 |MACKTECH ENTERPRISES |VALENCIA 91355

24041 2 05/06/2022 SPPORT, HM HYDRO OFF-SITE TECHNICAL $ 24,336.00 [HITACHI MITSUBISHI 108-0014, JAPAN 00000
HYDRO CORP.

24042 2 05/02/2022 MONITOR AND INDICATOR $ 9,155.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

24043 2 05/02/2022 CABINET, OUTDOOR $ 11,735.00 |GRAYBAR ELECTRIC DIAMOND BAR 91765
COMPANY, INC.

24044 2 05/04/2022 LUBRICANT AND COMPOUND $ 13,907.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION [AGOURAHILLS 91301
INC

24046 2 05/02/2022 INSULATOR $ 2,150.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION (AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

24048 2 05/02/2022 FILTER, ELEMENT $ 4,830.00 |BISTRICH, INC SANTA CLARITA 91350

24050 2 05/03/2022 SLEEVES, TAPPING $ 23,956.00 |S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

24051 2 05/03/2022 CHAIRS, OFFICE $ 10,715.00 |OFFICE SOLUTIONS YORBA LINDA 92887
BUSINESS

24052 2 05/03/2022 ACCESSORIES, PVC $ 14,900.00 [CAL-DUCT INC. BLOOMINGTON 92316

24053 2 05/04/2022 CONDUIT AND PARTS $ 1,155.00 [ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

24054 2 05/04/2022 ITEMS, LOCKSHOP VARIOUS $ 7,338.00 |ROBERT SKEELS & CARSON 90810
COMPANY

24055 2 05/04/2022 BATTERIES $ 22,647.00 |ALPINE POWER SYSTEMS |REDFORD 48239

24056 2 05/04/2022 SWIVEL AND STEEL,FORGED $ 11,044.00 |MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY |(WHITTIER 90604

24057 2 05/04/2022 HVAC, 1Q14000V $ 13,074.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION [AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

24058 2 05/05/2022 KNIVES, UTILITY $ 6,500.00 [WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES |MARINA DEL REY 90292

24059 2 05/04/2022 FURNITURE, EXECUTIVE OFFICE STANDARD $ 17,623.00 (CSI FULLMER PASADENA 91101

24060 2 05/04/2022 CYLINDER, PROPANE $ 5,956.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24061 2 05/04/2022 KIT, FERRULE $ 1,200.00 (ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC BURBANK 91504
SUPPLY CO.
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24062 2 05/04/2022 BATTERY, LITHIUM $ 13,536.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION (AGOURAHILLS 91301
INC

24063 2 05/05/2022 SHOVEL AND PUMP,HAND $ 10,454.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION [AGOURAHILLS 91301
INC

24064 2 05/05/2022 LUMBER, WHITE OAK $ 14,604.00 |STRATA FOREST SANTA ANA 92704
PRODUCTS, INC.

24065 2 05/04/2022 FITTINGS, GAS MANIFOLD $ 19,094.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION [AGOURAHILLS 91301
INC

24066 2 05/05/2022 PLYWOOD $ 22,538.00 VAN MATRE LUMBER CO., |FONTANA 92331
INC.

24067 2 05/05/2022 EXPRESS/PCM/CRFS/M.ORANTES/RMS 130086/ PCM/CRFS/ERS $ 25,000.00 |VIBRALIGN RICHMOND 23236

24068 2 05/12/2022 VENTURI, DUCTILE IRON $ 15,780.00 |PRIMARY FLOW SIGNAL WARWICK 02886
INC.

24069 2 05/09/2022 BLOWER, PRESSURE $ 18,123.00 | TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24070 2 05/06/2022 CHAIRS AND TABLES $ 15,609.00 [ULINE WAUKEGAN 60085

24071 2 05/09/2022 FLAG, DANGER $ 21,720.00 |[SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24072 2 05/13/2022 ROPE, SLINGS & CHAINS, WIRE $ 7,380.00 |JACK RUBIN & SONS, INC. (COMPTON 90222

24073 2 05/09/2022 TOOLS, LIFTING $ 24,811.00 [SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24074 2 05/10/2022 MOTOR, ELECTRIC $ 10,400.00 |MACKTECH ENTERPRISES |VALENCIA 91355

24075 2 05/10/2022 HOIST, STRAP $ 23,906.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24076 2 05/09/2022 PVC, STOCK ORDER $ 23,227.00 |SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705

24077 2 05/10/2022 LUMBER, PLYWOOD $ 21,982.00 |{GANAHL LUMBER ANAHEIM 92805
COMPANY

24079 2 05/11/2022 HOIST, CHAIN $ 22,768.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24080 2 05/11/2022 HOIST, STRAP $ 20,790.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24081 2 05/10/2022 FERTILIZER $ 22,309.00 |NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, [ANAHEIM 92801
INC
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24082 2 05/12/2022 CORD, PATCH $ 19,800.00 |ADVETAGE SOLUTIONS LLC|EL SEGUNDO 90245
24084 2 05/11/2022 *SOLE SOURCE* SGS- KOBELCO POTENTIOMETER, ASSEMBLY & $ 17,400.00 |KOBELCO COMPRESSORS |CORONA 92880
GASKET AMERICA

24086 2 05/13/2022 SLINGS $ 7,201.00 |VER SALES, INC. BURBANK 91504

24087 2 05/13/2022 NETPROBE 2000 $ 4,985.00 INET RESEARCH LINTHICUM 21090
CORPORATION

24088 2 05/16/2022 SYSTEM, SCALE REMOVAL $ 2,287.00 |GOODWAY TECHNOLOGIES|STAMFORD 06902

24089 2 05/16/2022 TUBE, BOILER $ 21,783.00 [MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY |WHITTIER 90604

24090 2 05/16/2022 ITEMS, LOCKSHOP $ 8,672.00 |ROBERT SKEELS & CARSON 90810
COMPANY

24091 2 05/16/2022 OILS AND LUBRICANTS $ 11,186.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24092 2 05/13/2022 PUNCH, HYDRUALIC $ 17,516.00 [ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

24093 2 05/13/2022 PURCHASE OF OVER SHIPMENT PO 22515-1, RMS 111299, GROUND $ 4,200.00 (WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. |SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

SETS

24094 2 05/16/2022 TRISODIUM PHOSPHATE, CRYSTAL $ 4,696.00 INORMAN, FOX & COMPANY |CITY OF INDUSTRY |91746

24095 2 05/18/2022 ITEMS, VARIOUS $ 4,076.00 [GORDON INDUSTRIAL FRESNO 93721
SUPPLY

24096 2 05/17/2022 PACK, FANNY $ 1,313.00 [SOADY COMPANY LLC VAN NUYS 91402

24097 2 05/16/2022 PIPE, CARBON,STEEL $ 1,432.00 |CONSUMERS PIPE & FONTANA 92335
SUPPLY CO.

24098 2 05/17/2022 COVER, PLATE $ 21,672.00 |ONESOURCE VAN NUYS 91406
DISTRIBUTORS

24099 2 05/23/2022 PACKERS, WIDE-MOUTH $ 2,431.00 [VWR INTERNATIONAL BRISBAYNE 94005

24100 2 05/17/2022 GLOVES, PALM-COATED $ 12,574.00 [WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES |MARINA DEL REY 90292

24101 2 05/20/2022 BEARING $ 7,390.00 |[MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY |DAVIDSON 28036

24102 2 05/18/2022 PAD, OIL ABSORBENT $ 8,590.00 |TRACTION RANCHO 90221

DOMINGUEZ
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24103 2 05/18/2022 PUMP, OIL AND PACKAGE,FILTER $ 20,845.00 |UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS [91748

24104 2 05/18/2022 STATION, CHARGING $ 12,880.00 [TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24105 2 05/18/2022 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, LIQUID $ 14,260.00 [NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, |ANAHEIM 92801
INC

24106 2 05/24/2022 CONSORTIUM FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY INTEGRATED HOME $ 10,000.00 [CONSORTIUM FOR MIDDLETON 01949

COMPETITION ENERGY

24108 2 05/19/2022 CAMERA, THERMAL $ 20,428.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24110 2 05/19/2022 LUBRICANT, CEMENT & PRIMER $ 2,343.00 [SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24111 2 05/23/2022 VALVE, ASSEMBLY AND KIT, SEAL $ 13,487.00 [UTILITY CRANE & TOLLESON 85353
EQUIPMENT

24112 2 05/19/2022 FLUID, TURBINE CONTROL "FYRQUEL" $ 24,517.00 |[MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY |WHITTIER 90604

24113 2 05/19/2022 LA CONSERVATION CORPS #LACORPSPOWER $ 10,000.00 [LA CONSERVATION CORPS |LOS ANGELES 90015

24114 2 05/19/2022 PLUGS, PIPE & CONDUIT, REDWOOD (WATER) $ 22,110.00 |[GANAHL LUMBER ANAHEIM 92805
COMPANY

24115 2 05/23/2022 PAILS AND FUNNELS $ 2,308.00 [MACKTECH ENTERPRISES [VALENCIA 91355

24116 2 05/20/2022 CLAMPS & SCREWS $ 1,019.00 [MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY |DAVIDSON 28036

24117 2 05/23/2022 INDICATOR, PHASE SEQUENCE $ 22,284.00 [MACKTECH ENTERPRISES |VALENCIA 91355

24118 2 05/23/2022 FLAG, DANGER $ 16,740.00 [SAFETY ZONE LAKELAND 33809
SPECIALISTS, INC.

24119 2 05/23/2022 VALVE, BRASS GATE $ 14,874.00 [CONSUMERS PIPE & FONTANA 92335
SUPPLY CO.

24120 2 05/23/2022 BITS, DRILL $ 18,393.00 [SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24123 2 05/23/2022 CONNECTOR AND BACKSHELL $ 5,660.00 [GRAYBAR ELECTRIC DIAMOND BAR 91765
COMPANY, INC.

24124 2 05/25/2022 SAW, CHAIN AND BAR, LIGHTWEIGHT $ 19,992.00 [GARVEY EQUIPMENT SAN GABRIEL 91776
COMPANY

24125 2 05/24/2022 HARDWARE, SEL $ 23,765.00 |GRAYBAR ELECTRIC DIAMOND BAR 91765
COMPANY, INC.
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24128 2 05/24/2022 CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC $ 6,168.00 |BERNARDS OFFICE WOODLAND HILLS 91367
FURNITURE, INC

24129 2 05/25/2022 PLYWOOD $ 20,923.00 |JONES LUMBER COMPANY, [LYNWOOD 90262
INC

24130 2 05/25/2022 BRUSHES, CARBON $ 7,776.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24131 2 05/25/2022 POLES $ 17,027.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24132 2 05/25/2022 MOTORS $ 17,312.00 |DLE EQUIPMENT INC HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649

24133 2 05/25/2022 PRUNERS AND SHEARS $ 12,934.00 |BISHOP COMPANY WHITTIER 90602

24134 2 05/27/2022 TOOLS, AMPACT VARIOUS $ 20,642.00 |TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

24135 2 05/25/2022 DUCT, RODDER $ 13,737.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION [AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

24136 2 05/25/2022 WRENCH, RATCHET $ 8,239.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24137 2 05/26/2022 ADAPTER, 4 TO 5 $ 9,400.00 |MARWELL CORPORATION (MENTONE 92359

24138 2 05/26/2022 BATTERIES $ 22,942.00 |ALPINE POWER SYSTEMS |REDFORD 48239

24139 2 05/27/2022 CONTROL, LIQUID LEVEL $ 19,098.00 [GUY L. WARDEN & SONS CERRITOS 90703

24140 2 05/27/2022 POLE, TAMPER $ 19,750.00 |RELIABLE EQUIPMENT & WARMINSTER 18974

24141 2 05/27/2022 SAW, CHAIN $ 13,031.00 [GARVEY EQUIPMENT SAN GABRIEL 91776
COMPANY

24143 2 05/27/2022 PADLOCKS AND LOCK-OUTS $ 3,200.00 |SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

24144 2 05/27/2022 COMPOUND, OIL ABSORBENT $ 6,438.00 |[THE WRITE CONNECTION |AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

24146 2 05/27/2022 GLOVES, DISPOSABLE NITRILE $ 22,275.00 |EXTREME SAFETY CARSON 90746

44167 2 05/05/2022 RECORDERS, PRESSURE $ 76,114.00 | TRIMBLE, INC SUNNYVALE 94089
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44169 2 05/04/2022 TRANSFORMERS, 34.4-KV, SINGLE-PHASE, POWER, FOR CUSTOMER $ 1,855,400.00 [NEXGEN POWER, INC. GARDENA 90248
STATION

44173 2 05/06/2022 JFB ELEVATOR SOFTWARE UPGRADE TO WINDOWS 10 $ 40,000.00 |NIDEC MOTOR RANCHO CORDOVA 95742
CORPORATION

44184 2 05/27/2022 RMS#013344/JASON BUTLER/DBA77 $ 26,700.00 |WILSON TOOL WHITE BEAR LAKE (55110
INTERNATIONAL INC

44185 2 05/19/2022 BRACKET, ASSEMBLY $ 195,475.00 |ENGINEERED CONCEPTS [SAINT DAVID 85630
METAL

44191 2 05/18/2022 COMPRESSORS, ATLAS COPCO, UTILITY MOUNTED $ 1,117,920.00 |[QUINN POWER SYSTEMS |CITY OF INDUSTRY |90601

44192 2 05/10/2022 PLATFORM, CARTAGO TRIPLE DECK $ 28,358.00 |PENDARVIS ANAHEIM 92801
MANUFACTURING

44197 2 05/05/2022 EQUIPMENT, RF TEST $ 27,185.00 (UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS (91748

44199 2 05/06/2022 FILTER, FUEL GAS, ELEMENT $ 131,950.00 |UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS (91748

44200 2 05/03/2022 CONNECTORS, VARIOUS $ 81,367.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813

44201 2 05/03/2022 CABLE, COPPER $ 119,529.00 |THE OKONITE COMPANY LONG BEACH 90802

44202 2 05/03/2022 EXPANSION UNIT - NETGUARDIAN G5 $ 86,226.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813

44205 2 05/02/2022 TRANSFORMER, WINDING RESISTANCE METERS $ 39,985.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. (LONG BEACH 90813

44206 2 05/04/2022 CPP UNIT 5 SHEAR PIN FAILURE INDICATION SYSTEM REPLACEMENT $ 94,100.00 |GRACON, LLC LOVELAND 80537

44207 2 05/09/2022 COUPLERS, TEES $ 81,037.00 |KN ENGINEERING & LOS ANGELES 90020
TECHNOLOGY
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44209 2 05/13/2022 RELAYS, GE, FOR SYLMAR AND MCCULLOUGH $ 95,400.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

44210 2 05/06/2022 TOOL, 12 TON COMPRESSION KIT W/ KEARNEY HEAD $ 121,242.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813

44212 2 05/16/2022 CAP, CABLE END $ 51,275.00 |ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION

44213 2 05/02/2022 TRANSFORMER, MEDIUM VOLTAGE $ 85,155.00 |DOUBLETREE SYSTEMS SAN JOSE 95117
INC

44215 2 05/13/2022 BUSHINGS, TRANSFORMER, 46KV, 400A $ 110,160.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813

44216 2 05/13/2022 CABLE $ 109,200.00 |MACKTECH ENTERPRISES |VALENCIA 91355

44217 2 05/05/2022 SWITCHGEAR, VN WELLS $ 44,610.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

44218 2 05/03/2022 HARDWARE, TRANSMISSION LINE $ 68,365.00 |AMERICAN UTILITY GLENDORA 91740
PRODUCTS

44219 2 05/19/2022 EQUIPMEMT, SEL PROTECTION $ 112,125.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

44220 2 05/04/2022 SOLE SOURCE - SGS - STOCK ORDER - KOBELCO STAINERS $ 50,600.00 |KOBELCO COMPRESSORS |CORONA 92880
AMERICA

44221 2 05/10/2022 ELEMENTS $ 27,416.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION |AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

44222 2 05/05/2022 PARTS, TERTIARY RACK $ 65,173.00 |AMERICAN UTILITY GLENDORA 91740
PRODUCTS

44223 2 05/11/2022 ASSEMBLY, ZHONE T1 CHANNEL BANK $ 110,550.00 |[ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION

44224 2 05/12/2022 PLATE, CONCRETE $ 51,618.00 |ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION
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44225 2 05/05/2022 METER, PHASING FIELD UNIT RANGER $ 56,730.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

44227 2 05/13/2022 MODULE, JUNCTION $ 64,258.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813

44228 2 05/17/2022 REPAIR, SANTA YNEZ RESERVOIR FLOATING COVER $ 121,400.00 [LAYFIELD USA LAKESIDE 92040
CORPORATION

44229 2 05/17/2022 IRONWORKER $ 32,310.00 |[ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION

44231 2 05/31/2022 SINGLE SOLE SOURCE/MECHANISM BLOCK/PA TRANSFORMER/STOCK | $ 102,000.00 |[PENNSYLVANIA CANONSBURG 15317

ST 13 TRANSFORMER

44233 2 05/20/2022 CARTS, UTILITY $ 50,822.00 |CART MART, INC BURBANK 91505

44235 2 05/18/2022 ENCLOSURE, BATTERY $ 77,570.00 |AMERICAN POWER KENT 98030
SYSTEMS, LLC

44236 2 05/12/2022 J-BOX $ 92,241.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS

44238 2 05/16/2022 BLOCKS, BASKETS & BINOCULARS $ 31,284.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION |AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

44240 2 05/19/2022 NITROGEN GENERATOR $ 196,120.00 |ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION

44242 2 05/23/2022 ROLLER, TRENCH, DIESEL, REVERSIBLE $ 71,492.00 |MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723

44244 2 05/25/2022 PIPE, SHAFT COUPLING AND SPIDER $ 64,422.00 |PREFERRED PUMP BAKERSFIELD 93313

44247 2 05/18/2022 COPPER, BUS PIPE $ 41,040.00 |THE WRITE CONNECTION |AGOURA HILLS 91301
INC

44248 2 05/17/2022 DETECTOR, FLAME $ 51,120.00 |MACKTECH ENTERPRISES [VALENCIA 91355
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44250 2 05/31/2022 CHLOROSORB ULTRA MEDIA $ 237,120.00 [CHARLES P. CROWLEY IRWINDALE 91706
COMPANY
44251 2 05/25/2022 TRANSFORMERS, METER $ 51,639.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS
44258 2 05/20/2022 FUSES, REFILL $ 35,523.00 |STEM CONSULTANTS INC. [LONG BEACH 90813
44259 2 05/23/2022 TRANSFORMERS $ 60,518.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS
44261 2 05/25/2022 FLOWMETERS, MAGNETIC $ 47,690.00 [STEM CONSULTANTS INC. |LONG BEACH 90813
44262 2 05/25/2022 CULVERTS, LITTLE LAKE CROSSING REHABILITATION $ 55,132.00 |JENSEN PRECAST FONTANA 92335
44267 2 05/26/2022 TRANSFORMERS $ 27,000.00 |ONESOURCE FULLERTON 92835
DISTRIBUTORS
44268 2 05/25/2022 MOTOR, 700HP $ 98,150.00 |BISTRICH, INC SANTA CLARITA 91350
44269 2 05/27/2022 MATERIALS, SECURITY UPGRADE $ 68,070.00 | CONVERGINT ORANGE 92867
TECHNOLOGIES LLC
44272 2 05/31/2022 FURNITURE, PATIO $ 27,240.00 |ABCO DEVELOPMENT LOS ANGELES 90010
CORPORATION
44273 2 05/31/2022 CHAIRS, ERGONOMIC OFFICE $ 29,418.00 |OFFICE DEPOT SIGNAL HILL 90806
47694A 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, HAMNER, JEWELL & VENTURA 93003
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES ASSOCIATES
47694B 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, DEL RICHARDSON & INGLEWOOD 90301
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES ASSOCIATES, INC.
47694C 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, EPIC LAND SOLUTIONS, TORRANCE 90505
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC.
47694D 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, JONES LANG LASALLE EL SEGUNDO 90025
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES $ 1,400,000.00 |BROKERS, INC.
47694E 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, OVERLAND, PACIFIC & LONG BEACH 90808
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES CUTLER, LLC
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47694F 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, PARAGON PARTNERS CYPRESS 90630
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES CONSULTANTS, LLC

47694G 05/10/2022 PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES FOR ACQUISITION, TOTAL COMMERCIAL REAL [REDONDO BEACH  [90278
RELOCATION, AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES ESTATE, INC.

47717A 05/24/2022 SPECIALIZED AND EMERGENCY WATER QUALITY LABORATORY EUROFINS EATON MONROVIA 91016
TESTING ANALYTICAL, LLC

$ 5,000,000.00

47717B 05/24/2022 SPECIALIZED AND EMERGENCY WATER QUALITY LABORATORY WECK LABORATORIES, CITY OF INDUSTRY  [91745
TESTING INC.

47725A 05/24/2022 INDEPENDENT COUNSEL SERVICES RELATED TO ADVICE, PAUL HASTINGS LOS ANGELES 90071
INVESTIGATIONS, AND LITIGATION $ 1.500.000.00

47725B 05/24/2022 INDEPENDENT COUNSEL SERVICES RELATED TO ADVICE, T IROPERS MAJESKI PC LOS ANGELES 90071
INVESTIGATIONS, AND LITIGATION

TOTAL 225\ $  74,882,168.58
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